STAFF
Pastor            Fr. Michael Martinez
Business Manager                 Teresa Mullen
Parish Secretary                    Donna Parsons
Compliance/Acct. Asst.     Christine Unrein
Religious Ed                  Kathleen Shilson
Maintenance                    Shawn Crippen
Custodian             Martha De La Rosa

20% of event sales
will be donated
How to Order
Order ahead or on the event day Friday, April 16, 2021
Participating fundraiser guests are required to present a valid fundraiser flyer (paper copy or digital image) with each order to receive credit towards the
fundraiser. Flyers may not be distributed inside or within the vicinity of the restaurant including, without limitation to, the restaurant parking lot before or
during the fundraiser. Panda Restaurant Group reserves the right cancel any and all fundraiser events for any reason and/or withhold payment of
associated donation, if the Panda Restaurant Group Fundraiser Guidelines are not followed.
© 2021 Panda Restaurant Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
When
Friday, April 16, 2021
All Day: 10:00 AM to 9:30 PM
Where
Panda Express located at:
HIGHWAY 90 & MLK PX 480 N. Highway 90
Bypass Sierra Vista AZ 85635
(520) 459 - 0808
Online
PandaExpress.com or the App.
Enter 323924 in the promo code box
or
In-Person
Bring paper flyer or show it on
your smartphone
Health
and Safety
Committed to your health and safety. Panda Express
is recognized as America’s safest restaurant brand.
CATHOLIC WOMEN’S RETREAT
Moms of Mercy and Strong Catholic Families invite all women of our local Catholic
faith communities to a day of reflection and renewal, as we open ourselves up to receive
the great love Jesus has for us.
ST. ANDREW’S
MADONNA HALL
SATURDAY, MAY 15
8:30 A.M. – 4:30 P.M.
RSVP BY MAY 1
850-225-1941
Light breakfast and lunch provided
$10 love donation if able
Mass and opportunity for Confession
Social Distancing – with limited spots, so RSVP soon!
-;-~ -TamihJ lr%l!
Protect Every Branch of Your Family Tree
- Living Trusts
-Wills
- Powers of Attorney 866.964.8563
We offer a no cost, education based, consultation. www.FamilyTreePlanning.com
Call today and ask about our parishioner discount.
Andrew J. Kjolsrud, AAM5®
FINANCIAL ADVISOR
VICE PRESIDENT - INVESTMENTS
Personalized Investment Planning and Advice
P; 520-226-9:1.07 I benjaminfedwards.com
Complete Auto Service, Repairs
Original Owners since 1956
458-2061 601 Fry Blvd., SV
The Sponsors Who Appear On This Bulletin. It Is Through
Their Support That This Bulletin Is Made Possible.
Business Owners Interested In Advertising Please Call
J.S. Paluch
1-800-231-0805
Jocelyn T. Lawley
Associate Broker, Realtor,
ABR,GREEN,SRES
A BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY AFFILIATE
Parishioner
OFFICE